
 
 
 

 
UAD SLOVENSKEJ LYZIARSKEJ ASOCIACIE 

 
SLOVAK  NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 

 
          

 
Ladies                                                                      Jasna                
Slalom                                                                      21.03.2014 
Codex:6384  
 

OFFICIAL RANKING 
 
COMPETITION JURY                                     TECHNICAL DATA 
Technical delegate: GAJEWSKI Wojciech   (POL)        Course  :   Majstrovska 7        
Chief of race     : PALOVICOVA Jana     (SVK)        Start  :    1510  m 
Referre           : FIDLER Jan          (CZE)        Finish :    1315  m 
                                                     Drop   :     195 m 
                                                     Homologation :  11269/02/14     
=================================================== ========================================= 
I.KOLO / 1ST RUN                                     II.KOLO / 2ND RUN 
Coursesetter :   ILANOVSKY I.  SVK                   Coursesetter :   MARTINCEK L.  SVK    
Gates        :   60/59                               Gates        :   58/55 
Forerunners A :  MORAVCIKOVA S.                      Forerunners A :  MORAVCIKOVA S.      
            B :  KUPCOK M.                                       B :  KUPCOK M.           
            C :  MAZGUT D.                                       C :  MAZGUT D.           
Starting time :  08.45 hod                           Starting time :  11:00 hod 
 
Applied penalty: 14.22        Weather : sunny, wind   Temperature  F: 4  °C   S:0  °C 
F = 620    
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------------- 
Por  Št. č.Kód  Meno                  Ro č. Štát   1.kolo    2.kolo   Celkom   Rozdiel  Body 
Order Bib Code Name                  Year Nation Ru n 1     Run 2    Time     Gap      Points 
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------------- 
  1   4  705423VLHOVA Petra          1995 SVK  00:5 4.63  00:52.62  01:47.25            14.22 
 
  2   5  155728DUBOVSKA Martina      1992 CZE  00:5 5.00  00:52.56  01:47.56   00.31    16.01 
 
  3   1  705394KANTOROVA Barbara     1992 SVK  00:5 5.69  00:53.17  01:48.86   01.61    23.52 
 
  4   2  435210GASIENICA- GLAD Agni  1987 POL  00:5 5.55  00:53.32  01:48.87   01.62    23.58 
 
  5  11  705377SAALOVA Kristina      1991 SVK  00:5 6.22  00:53.01  01:49.23   01.98    25.66 
 
  6  10  155698RUDOLFOVA Veronika    1993 CZE  00:5 6.28  00:53.21  01:49.49   02.24    27.17 
 
  7   7  155727CAPOVA Gabriela       1993 CZE  00:5 7.62  00:52.46  01:50.08   02.83    30.58 
 
  8  24  435245CHRAPEK Karolina      1990 POL  00:5 6.92  00:53.20  01:50.12   02.87    30.81 
 
  9   8  435371WASEK Katarzyna       1996 POL  00:5 6.51  00:55.10  01:51.61   04.36    39.42 
 
 10  23  155835ZEMKOVA Zuzana        1997 CZE  00:5 7.57  00:54.13  01:51.70   04.45    39.94 
 
 11  16  155503KLICNAROVA Pavla      1988 CZE  00:5 8.90  00:53.77  01:52.67   05.42    45.55 
 
 12  13  435017BEREZIK Anna          1989 POL  00:5 9.05  00:55.10  01:54.15   06.90    54.10 
 
 13  28  705415SOBEKOVA Simona       1994 SVK  01:0 0.81  00:55.34  01:56.15   08.90    65.67 
 
 14  20  705436KAMENICKA Daniela     1996 SVK  01:0 0.81  00:55.87  01:56.68   09.43    68.73 
 
 15  21  435347KLUSAK Magdalena      1995 POL  01:0 0.47  00:57.79  01:58.26   11.01    77.86 
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--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------------- 
Por  Št. č.Kód  Meno                  Ro č. Štát   1.kolo    2.kolo   Celkom   Rozdiel  Body 
Order Bib Code Name                  Year Nation Ru n 1     Run 2    Time     Gap      Points 
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------------- 
 16  31  435394KOHUT Iwona           1997 POL  01:0 3.63  00:58.12  02:01.75   14.50    98.04 
 
 17  33  435396LUCHT Karolina        1997 POL  01:0 4.49  00:58.71  02:03.20   15.95   106.42 
 
 18  42  705445HORVATHOVA Tatiana    1997 SVK  01:0 6.12  01:01.66  02:07.78   20.53   132.90 
 
 19  44  705446HREHOROVA Natalia     1997 SVK  01:0 8.03  01:03.69  02:11.72   24.47   155.67 
 
 20  45  435386STELMACH Zofia        1996 POL  01:0 8.29  01:05.04  02:13.33   26.08   164.98 
 
 21  47  705455KUSENDOVA Timea       1997 SVK  01:1 4.12  01:06.25  02:20.37   33.12   205.68 
 
 22  48  705454DUDASOVA Miroslava    1997 SVK  01:0 8.62  01:21.46  02:30.08   42.83   261.81 
 
 
     Did not start - Run 1 :  (1) 
      36   155802  PAULUSOVA Tereza    1996  CZE   
 
     Did not finish - Run 1 : (21) 
       3   155479  SMUTNA Michaela     1987  CZE   
       6   705363  LUKACOVA Barbora    1990  SVK   
       9   155740  STRAKOVA Bara       1994  CZE   
      12   435313  MAJERCZYK Sabina    1993  POL   
      15   155790  CAMKOVA Veronika    1996  CZE   
      17   435334  GASIENICA-DANIE Mary1994  POL   
      19   155673  HEGMONOVA Barbora   1992  CZE   
      22   155605  KLOUCKOVA Karolina  1990  CZE   
      25   155783  SINTAKOVA Kristyna  1995  CZE   
      26   435387  MISNIAKIEWICZ Hanna 1996  POL   
      27   155796  NOVAKOVSKA Ivana    1996  CZE   
      29   705431  PRIELOZNA Laura     1996  SVK   
      32   705449  LUBYOVA Kristina    1997  SVK   
      34   435370  CHMIELEWSKA Malgorza1996  POL   
      35   705433  SIMALCIKOVA Adriana 1996  SVK   
      37   435388  LEONOWICZ Maria     1996  POL   
      38   705435  HREHOROVA Evelyn    1996  SVK   
      39   155661  PLATENKOVA Kristyna 1992  CZE   
      41   705444  STRACHANOVA Simona  1997  SVK   
      43   435391  MIREK Katarzyna     1997  POL   
      46   155834  BARTKOVA Eliska     1997  CZE   
 
     Did not finish - Run 2 : (4) 
      14   155586  KMOCHOVA Tereza     1990  CZE   
      18   705424  MIKLOSOVA Katarina  1995  SVK   
      30   705439  BOBAKOVA Dominika   1996  SVK   
      40   155833  BONIATTI Kristina   1997  CZE   
 
 
 
     Technical delegate : GAJEWSKI Wojciech    
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SLOVAK  NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 
 

Ladies - Slalom 
 

PENALTY CALCULATION 
 
     Rank Bib Code Name                  Year Natio n Points   Best 5  Race points 
 
     Best 10 at finish 
 
  1   4  705423VLHOVA Petra          1995 SVK    6. 00      6.00      0.00 
  2   5  155728DUBOVSKA Martina      1992 CZE   15. 74     15.74      1.79 
  3   1  705394KANTOROVA Barbara     1992 SVK   17. 48     17.48      9.31 
  4   2  435210GASIENICA- GLAD Agni  1987 POL   21. 71     21.71      9.37 
  5  11  705377SAALOVA Kristina      1991 SVK   33. 75      0.00      0.00 
  6  10  155698RUDOLFOVA Veronika    1993 CZE   32. 02      0.00      0.00 
  7   7  155727CAPOVA Gabriela       1993 CZE   20. 15     20.15     16.36 
  8  24  435245CHRAPEK Karolina      1990 POL   56. 68      0.00      0.00 
  9   8  435371WASEK Katarzyna       1996 POL   35. 78      0.00      0.00 
 10  23  155835ZEMKOVA Zuzana        1997 CZE   51. 72      0.00      0.00 
 
 
     Best 5 at start 
 
  1   4  705423VLHOVA Petra          1995 SVK    6. 00 
  2   5  155728DUBOVSKA Martina      1992 CZE   15. 74 
  3   1  705394KANTOROVA Barbara     1992 SVK   17. 48 
DNF   6  705363LUKACOVA Barbora      1990 SVK   18. 54 
  7   7  155727CAPOVA Gabriela       1993 CZE   20. 15 
 
 
     TOTAL 
 
(B) List points of best 5 at start              77. 91 
(A) List points of best 5 to finish                       81.08 
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors                        36.83 
 
Calculated penalty (A+B-C)/10                   12. 22 
Correction value (Z)                            0      
Category adder                                  2      
Applied penalty                                 14.22 
 
 
 
     Technical delegate : GAJEWSKI Wojciech    
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